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 BW Sports Timing - Contractor License      3/16/2019 - 4:47 PM 
             FAMU Relays - 3/15/2019 to 3/16/2019               
                             FAMU                               
  
Event 43  Women 10000 Meter Run 
=============================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals 
=============================================================== 
Finals                                                          
  1 Mitei, Shalet                Florida A&M           37:06.62 
  2 Kiplagat, Emmax              Florida A&M           38:02.02 
  3 Murgor, Nancy                Florida A&M           38:33.44 
  4 Rotich, Mercy                Florida A&M           39:16.80 
  5 Kibiwott, Sharon             Florida A&M           41:23.04 
  6 Wilson, Lauryn               Albany State          48:00.02 
 -- Printiss, Genevieve          Tallahassee CC             DNF 
 
     
     
 BW Sports Timing - Contractor License                 3/16/2019 - 4:46 PM 
                   FAMU Relays - 3/15/2019 to 3/16/2019                    
                                   FAMU                                    
  
Event 8  Men Hammer Throw 
========================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            
========================================================================== 
Finals                                                                     
  1 Omolo, Jardon                Florida A&M             45.72m     150-00 
  2 Baker, Korteece              Florida A&M             42.67m     140-00 
  3 Butler, Joshua               Florida A&M             39.96m     131-01 
  4 Hanna, Aaron                 Florida A&M             38.53m     126-05 
  5 Pittman, Gavin               Albany State            31.12m     102-01     
     
 BW Sports Timing - Contractor License                 3/16/2019 - 4:46 PM 
                   FAMU Relays - 3/15/2019 to 3/16/2019                    
                                   FAMU                                    
  
Event 7  Women Hammer Throw 
========================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            
========================================================================== 
Finals                                                                     
  1 Scott, Onnika                Florida A&M             52.43m     172-00 
  2 Figueroa, Alelee             Florida A&M             49.83m     163-06 
  3 Gorum, Taylor                Florida A&M             47.95m     157-04 
  4 Simpson, Georgette           Florida A&M             45.17m     148-02 
  5 Solomon, Dorian              Florida A&M             42.52m     139-06 
  6 Simmons, Olivia              Florida A&M             42.37m     139-00 
  7 Lewis, Markeisha             Florida A&M             41.30m     135-06 
  8 Williams, Khadija            Albany State            33.83m     111-00     
     
 BW Sports Timing - Contractor License                 3/16/2019 - 4:46 PM 
                   FAMU Relays - 3/15/2019 to 3/16/2019                    
                                   FAMU                                    
  
Event 23  Men Javelin Throw 
========================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            
========================================================================== 
Finals                                                                     
  1 Butler, Joshua               Florida A&M             43.56m     142-11 
  2 Pittman, Gavin               Albany State            39.63m     130-00 
  3 Hanna, Aaron                 Florida A&M             39.50m     129-07     
     
 BW Sports Timing - Contractor License                 3/16/2019 - 4:46 PM 
                   FAMU Relays - 3/15/2019 to 3/16/2019                    
                                   FAMU                                    
  
Event 22  Women Javelin Throw 
========================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            
========================================================================== 
Flight  1                                                                  
  1 Simmons, Olivia              Florida A&M             26.27m      86-02 
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  2 Jackson-Bell, Karmon         Albany State            25.18m      82-07 
Flight  2                                                                  
  1 Williams, Khadija            Albany State            34.90m     114-06 
  2 Braggs, Jasmine              Tuskegee                29.57m      97-00 
  3 Wood, Lauren                 Albany State            26.21m      86-00 
========================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            
========================================================================== 
Finals                                                                     
  1 Williams, Khadija            Albany State            34.90m     114-06 
  2 Braggs, Jasmine              Tuskegee                29.57m      97-00 
  3 Simmons, Olivia              Florida A&M             26.27m      86-02 
  4 Wood, Lauren                 Albany State            26.21m      86-00 
  5 Jackson-Bell, Karmon         Albany State            25.18m      82-07     
     
 BW Sports Timing - Contractor License                   3/16/2019 - 4:46 PM 
                    FAMU Relays - 3/15/2019 to 3/16/2019                     
                                    FAMU                                     
  
Event 2  Heptathlon: #4 Women 200 Meter Dash Heptathlon 
============================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind Points 
============================================================================ 
Finals                                                                       
  1 Alvarez, Asha                Florida A&M              26.77  -1.9    731 
  2 Alvin, Ed'Quisha             Florida A&M              27.03  -1.9    709 
  3 Grant, Ashley                Florida A&M              27.13  -1.9    701 
  4 Wood, Lauren                 Albany State             27.56  -1.9    666 
  5 Bryant, Catherine            Florida A&M              28.85  -1.9    565 
  6 Thornton, TyAsia             Albany State             30.87  -1.9    423   
     
 BW Sports Timing - Contractor License                        3/16/2019 - 4:46 
                      FAMU Relays - 3/15/2019 to 3/16/2019                     
                                      FAMU                                     
  
Event 2  Heptathlon: #3 Women Shot Put Heptathlon 
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Poin
===============================================================================
Finals                                                                         
  1 Thornton, TyAsia             Albany State            11.52m   37-09.50    6
  2 Bryant, Catherine            Florida A&M             11.14m   36-06.75    6
  3 Alvin, Ed'Quisha             Florida A&M             10.64m   34-11.00    5
  4 Wood, Lauren                 Albany State             9.39m   30-09.75    4
  5 Grant, Ashley                Florida A&M              8.71m   28-07.00    4
  6 Alvarez, Asha                Florida A&M              7.80m   25-07.25    3
     
 BW Sports Timing - Contractor License                        3/16/2019 - 4:46 
                      FAMU Relays - 3/15/2019 to 3/16/2019                     
                                      FAMU                                     
  
Event 2  Heptathlon: #2 Women High Jump Heptathlon 
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Poin
===============================================================================
Finals                                                                         
  1 Bryant, Catherine            Florida A&M              1.65m    5-05.00    7
  1 Alvin, Ed'Quisha             Florida A&M              1.65m    5-05.00    7
  3 Alvarez, Asha                Florida A&M              1.47m    4-09.75    5
  3 Grant, Ashley                Florida A&M              1.47m    4-09.75    5
  5 Thornton, TyAsia             Albany State             1.37m    4-06.00    4
  5 Wood, Lauren                 Albany State             1.37m    4-06.00    4
     
 BW Sports Timing - Contractor License                   3/16/2019 - 4:46 PM 
                    FAMU Relays - 3/15/2019 to 3/16/2019                     
                                    FAMU                                     
  
Event 2  Heptathlon: #1 Women 100 Meter Hurdles Heptathlon 
============================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind Points 
============================================================================ 
Finals                                                                       
  1 Alvin, Ed'Quisha             Florida A&M              15.40   NWI    790 
  2 Alvarez, Asha                Florida A&M              15.59   NWI    765 
  3 Bryant, Catherine            Florida A&M              16.37   NWI    670 
  4 Grant, Ashley                Florida A&M              16.51   NWI    653 
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  5 Wood, Lauren                 Albany State             16.89   NWI    609 
  6 Thornton, TyAsia             Albany State             21.24   NWI    207 
 
 
 
     
     
 BW Sports Timing - Contractor License                 3/16/2019 - 4:46 PM 
                   FAMU Relays - 3/15/2019 to 3/16/2019                    
                                   FAMU                                    
  
Event 11  Men Pole Vault 
========================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            
========================================================================== 
Finals                                                                     
  1 McMillan, Connor             Florida A&M              3.81m   12-06.00     
     
 BW Sports Timing - Contractor License                 3/16/2019 - 4:46 PM 
                   FAMU Relays - 3/15/2019 to 3/16/2019                    
                                   FAMU                                    
  
Event 24  Women Pole Vault 
========================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            
========================================================================== 
Finals                                                                     
  1 Dennis, Jazmyn               Florida A&M              3.81m   12-06.00 
  2 Alvarez, DiCaria             Florida A&M              3.20m   10-06.00 
  3 Ivy, Kiara                   Florida A&M              3.05m   10-00.00 
  4 Bryant, Catherine            Florida A&M              2.60m    8-06.25 
  4 Wood, Alahni                 Florida A&M              2.60m    8-06.25 
 -- Ogles, Olivia                Florida State               NH                
     
 BW Sports Timing - Contractor License                      3/16/2019 - 4:46 PM
                     FAMU Relays - 3/15/2019 to 3/16/2019                      
                                     FAMU                                      
  
Event 26  Men Triple Jump 
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind          
===============================================================================
Finals                                                                         
  1 Manley, Jamichael            Tuskegee                13.95m   NWI  45-09.25
  2 Watson, James                Voorhees                13.79m   NWI  45-03.00
  3 Falconer, Kani               Florida A&M             13.44m   NWI  44-01.25
  4 Hughes, Zyion                Tuskegee                13.19m   NWI  43-03.25
     
 BW Sports Timing - Contractor License                      3/16/2019 - 4:46 PM
                     FAMU Relays - 3/15/2019 to 3/16/2019                      
                                     FAMU                                      
  
Event 25  Women Triple Jump 
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind          
===============================================================================
Finals                                                                         
  1 Corbett, Tiara               Florida A&M             12.20m   NWI  40-00.50
  2 Dennis, Jazmyn               Florida A&M             11.90m   NWI  39-00.50
  3 Robertson, Rachel            Florida A&M             11.62m   NWI  38-01.50
  4 Mclendon, Destiny            Tuskegee                10.47m   NWI  34-04.25
  5 Jackson, Jada                Tuskegee                10.45m   NWI  34-03.50
  6 Shuler, Janay                Florida A&M             10.41m   NWI  34-02.00
  7 Daly, Jasmine                Tuskegee                10.34m   NWI  33-11.25
     
 BW Sports Timing - Contractor License                 3/16/2019 - 4:46 PM 
                   FAMU Relays - 3/15/2019 to 3/16/2019                    
                                   FAMU                                    
  
Event 5  Women High Jump 
========================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            
========================================================================== 
Finals                                                                     
  1 Nelson, Aisha                Florida A&M              1.66m    5-05.25 
  1 Robertson, Rachel            Florida A&M              1.66m    5-05.25 
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  3 Balous, Jazymon              Tuskegee                 1.43m    4-08.25     
     
 BW Sports Timing - Contractor License                 3/16/2019 - 4:46 PM 
                   FAMU Relays - 3/15/2019 to 3/16/2019                    
                                   FAMU                                    
  
Event 6  Men High Jump 
========================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            
========================================================================== 
Finals                                                                     
  1 Jackson, Cervantes           Albany State             1.99m    6-06.25 
  2 Jordan, Thanton              Voorhees                 1.93m    6-04.00 
  2 Caldwell, Pache’             Florida A&M              1.93m    6-04.00 
  4 Watson, James                Voorhees                J1.93m    6-04.00 
  5 Washington, Sundi            Tuskegee                 1.83m    6-00.00     
     
 BW Sports Timing - Contractor License                 3/16/2019 - 4:46 PM 
                   FAMU Relays - 3/15/2019 to 3/16/2019                    
                                   FAMU                                    
  
Event 4  Men Discus Throw 
========================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            
========================================================================== 
Finals                                                                     
  1 Butler, Joshua               Florida A&M             47.24m     155-00 
  2 Kenon, Gabe                  Unattached              43.89m     144-00 
  3 Selmon, Fonzi                Unattached              39.77m     130-06 
  4 Pittman, Gavin               Albany State            37.18m     122-00 
  5 Patterson, Diallo            Tuskegee                29.32m      96-02 
  6 Jones, Jeremy                Tuskegee                23.77m      78-00     
     
 BW Sports Timing - Contractor License                 3/16/2019 - 4:46 PM 
                   FAMU Relays - 3/15/2019 to 3/16/2019                    
                                   FAMU                                    
  
Event 3  Women Discus Throw 
========================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            
========================================================================== 
Flight  1                                                                  
  1 Marshall, Alexandria         Unattached              43.58m     143-00 
  2 Brown, Alexandria            Tuskegee                36.57m     120-00 
  3 Braggs, Jasmine              Tuskegee                26.51m      87-00 
  4 Murray, Jedidah              Tuskegee                24.76m      81-03 
  5 Guyton, Taylor               Albany State            23.68m      77-08 
  6 Paige, Moeisha               Tuskegee                21.97m      72-01 
  7 Parker, Mya                  Tuskegee                18.44m      60-06 
 -- Jackson-Bell, Karmon         Albany State              FOUL            
Flight  2                                                                  
  1 Love, Shanice                Florida State           57.82m     189-08 
  2 Gorum, Taylor                Florida A&M             51.05m     167-06 
  3 Heaven, Amani                Unattached              45.62m     149-08 
  4 Lewis, Markeisha             Florida A&M             39.65m     130-01 
  5 Solomon, Dorian              Florida A&M             39.62m     130-00 
  6 Scott, Onnika                Florida A&M             38.74m     127-01 
  7 Figueroa, Alelee             Florida A&M             34.22m     112-03 
  8 Williams, Khadija            Albany State            34.01m     111-07 
 -- Simpson, Georgette           Florida A&M               FOUL            
========================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            
========================================================================== 
Finals                                                                     
  1 Love, Shanice                Florida State           57.82m     189-08 
  2 Gorum, Taylor                Florida A&M             51.05m     167-06 
  3 Heaven, Amani                Unattached              45.62m     149-08 
  4 Marshall, Alexandria         Unattached              43.58m     143-00 
  5 Lewis, Markeisha             Florida A&M             39.65m     130-01 
  6 Solomon, Dorian              Florida A&M             39.62m     130-00 
  7 Scott, Onnika                Florida A&M             38.74m     127-01 
  8 Brown, Alexandria            Tuskegee                36.57m     120-00 
  9 Figueroa, Alelee             Florida A&M             34.22m     112-03 
 10 Williams, Khadija            Albany State            34.01m     111-07 
 11 Braggs, Jasmine              Tuskegee                26.51m      87-00 
 12 Murray, Jedidah              Tuskegee                24.76m      81-03 
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 13 Guyton, Taylor               Albany State            23.68m      77-08 
 14 Paige, Moeisha               Tuskegee                21.97m      72-01 
 15 Parker, Mya                  Tuskegee                18.44m      60-06 
 -- Jackson-Bell, Karmon         Albany State              FOUL            
 -- Simpson, Georgette           Florida A&M               FOUL                
     
 BW Sports Timing - Contractor License                 3/16/2019 - 4:46 PM 
                   FAMU Relays - 3/15/2019 to 3/16/2019                    
                                   FAMU                                    
  
Event 27  Women Shot Put 
========================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            
========================================================================== 
Flight  1                                                                  
  1 Jackson-Bell, Karmon         Albany State            10.92m   35-10.00 
  2 Brown, Alexandria            Tuskegee                10.75m   35-03.25 
  3 Bryant, Catherine            Florida A&M             10.47m   34-04.25 
  4 Figueroa, Alelee             Florida A&M             10.32m   33-10.25 
  5 Guyton, Taylor               Albany State             8.90m   29-02.50 
  6 Paige, Moeisha               Tuskegee                 8.71m   28-07.00 
  7 Parker, Mya                  Tuskegee                 7.77m   25-06.00 
  8 Murray, Jedidah              Tuskegee                 7.71m   25-03.50 
Flight  2                                                                  
  1 Gorum, Taylor                Florida A&M             13.71m   44-11.75 
  2 Solomon, Dorian              Florida A&M             13.31m   43-08.00 
  3 Lewis, Markeisha             Florida A&M             12.42m   40-09.00 
  4 Simpson, Georgette           Florida A&M             11.57m   37-11.50 
  5 Thornton, TyAsia             Albany State            11.43m   37-06.00 
  6 Hallaway, Mel                Unattached              11.12m   36-05.75 
  7 Scott, Onnika                Florida A&M             11.08m   36-04.25 
========================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            
========================================================================== 
Finals                                                                     
  1 Gorum, Taylor                Florida A&M             13.71m   44-11.75 
  2 Solomon, Dorian              Florida A&M             13.31m   43-08.00 
  3 Lewis, Markeisha             Florida A&M             12.42m   40-09.00 
  4 Simpson, Georgette           Florida A&M             11.57m   37-11.50 
  5 Thornton, TyAsia             Albany State            11.43m   37-06.00 
  6 Hallaway, Mel                Unattached              11.12m   36-05.75 
  7 Scott, Onnika                Florida A&M             11.08m   36-04.25 
  8 Jackson-Bell, Karmon         Albany State            10.92m   35-10.00 
  9 Brown, Alexandria            Tuskegee                10.75m   35-03.25 
 10 Bryant, Catherine            Florida A&M             10.47m   34-04.25 
 11 Figueroa, Alelee             Florida A&M             10.32m   33-10.25 
 12 Guyton, Taylor               Albany State             8.90m   29-02.50 
 13 Paige, Moeisha               Tuskegee                 8.71m   28-07.00 
 14 Parker, Mya                  Tuskegee                 7.77m   25-06.00 
 15 Murray, Jedidah              Tuskegee                 7.71m   25-03.50     
     
 BW Sports Timing - Contractor License                 3/16/2019 - 4:46 PM 
                   FAMU Relays - 3/15/2019 to 3/16/2019                    
                                   FAMU                                    
  
Event 28  Men Shot Put 
========================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            
========================================================================== 
Finals                                                                     
  1 Hanna, Aaron                 Florida A&M             14.72m   48-03.50 
  2 Butler, Joshua               Florida A&M             13.20m   43-03.75 
  3 Jones, Jeremy                Tuskegee                12.89m   42-03.50 
  4 Baker, Korteece              Florida A&M             11.70m   38-04.75 
  5 Selmon, Fonzi                Unattached              11.26m   36-11.50 
  6 Morris, Dalvin               Unattached              11.05m   36-03.00 
  7 Kenon, Gabe                  Unattached              10.85m   35-07.25 
  8 Patterson, Diallo            Tuskegee                10.70m   35-01.25 
  9 Lewis, Dashun                Voorhees                 8.12m   26-07.75     
     
 BW Sports Timing - Contractor License                      3/16/2019 - 4:46 PM
                     FAMU Relays - 3/15/2019 to 3/16/2019                      
                                     FAMU                                      
  
Event 9  Women Long Jump 
===============================================================================
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    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind          
===============================================================================
Finals                                                                         
  1 Corbett, Tiara               Florida A&M              5.65m   NWI  18-06.50
  2 Wood, Alahni                 Florida A&M              5.30m   NWI  17-04.75
  3 Vincient, Gabrielle          Albany State             5.21m   NWI  17-01.25
  4 Robertson, Rachel            Florida A&M              5.19m   NWI  17-00.50
  5 Mclendon, Destiny            Tuskegee                 5.07m   NWI  16-07.75
  6 Givens, Hillary              Tuskegee                 4.85m   NWI  15-11.00
  7 Shuler, Janay                Florida A&M              4.66m   NWI  15-03.50
  8 Jackson, Jada                Tuskegee                 4.48m   NWI  14-08.50
     
 BW Sports Timing - Contractor License                      3/16/2019 - 4:46 PM
                     FAMU Relays - 3/15/2019 to 3/16/2019                      
                                     FAMU                                      
  
Event 10  Men Long Jump 
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind          
===============================================================================
Finals                                                                         
  1 Caldwell, Pache’             Florida A&M              6.80m   NWI  22-03.75
  2 Fair, Herendre'              Florida A&M              6.64m   NWI  21-09.50
  3 Manley, Jamichael            Tuskegee                 6.40m   NWI  21-00.00
  4 Hubbard, Dashae              Tuskegee                 6.25m   NWI  20-06.25
  5 Dishmond, Stephen            Voorhees                 6.16m   NWI  20-02.50
  6 Collins, Jarvis              Albany State             6.06m   NWI  19-10.75
  7 Jordan, Thanton              Voorhees                 5.82m   NWI  19-01.25
  8 Russell, Kobe                Albany State             5.76m   NWI  18-10.75
  9 Sweet, Xavier                Tuskegee                 5.49m   NWI  18-00.25
 -- Jackson, Cervantes           Albany State              FOUL                
     
 BW Sports Timing - Contractor License      3/16/2019 - 4:46 PM 
             FAMU Relays - 3/15/2019 to 3/16/2019               
                             FAMU                               
  
Event 31  Women 800 Meter Run 
=============================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals 
=============================================================== 
Finals                                                          
  1 Wiedekehr, Mia               Tallahassee CC         2:25.58 
  2 Dupree, Gariandra            Tuskegee               2:34.72 
  3 McCoy, Erin                  Albany State           2:38.82 
  4 Sanduku, Averine             Tuskegee               2:45.37     
     
 BW Sports Timing - Contractor License      3/16/2019 - 4:46 PM 
             FAMU Relays - 3/15/2019 to 3/16/2019               
                             FAMU                               
  
Event 32  Men 800 Meter Run 
=============================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals 
=============================================================== 
Finals                                                          
  1 Stapleton, Joshua            Albany State           2:06.16 
  2 Chism, Ayinde                Tuskegee               2:17.08 
  3 Whitehorn, Dashawn           Tuskegee               2:19.47     
     
 BW Sports Timing - Contractor License               3/16/2019 - 4:46 PM 
                  FAMU Relays - 3/15/2019 to 3/16/2019                   
                                  FAMU                                   
  
Event 14  Women 100 Meter Dash 
================================================================         
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims          
================================================================         
Heat  1 Preliminaries   Wind: 1.0                                        
  1 Kenneh, Isatta               Fast Lane Tr             12.04q         
  2 Yarborough, NaDera           Voorhees                 12.80q         
  3 Jenkins, Ta'Kashi            Tuskegee                 13.08q         
  4 Hughes, Amina                Tuskegee                 14.30q         
Heat  2 Preliminaries   Wind: 2.6                                        
  1 Johns, Ilyria                Florida A&M              12.22q         
  2 Frett, Zahkaria              Florida A&M              12.45q         
======================================================================== 
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    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  Wind H# 
======================================================================== 
Preliminaries                                                            
  1 Kenneh, Isatta               Fast Lane Tr             12.04q  1.0  1 
  2 Johns, Ilyria                Florida A&M              12.22q  2.6  2 
  3 Frett, Zahkaria              Florida A&M              12.45q  2.6  2 
  4 Yarborough, NaDera           Voorhees                 12.80q  1.0  1 
  5 Jenkins, Ta'Kashi            Tuskegee                 13.08q  1.0  1 
  6 Hughes, Amina                Tuskegee                 14.30q  1.0  1     
     
 BW Sports Timing - Contractor License               3/16/2019 - 4:46 PM 
                  FAMU Relays - 3/15/2019 to 3/16/2019                   
                                  FAMU                                   
  
Event 15  Men 100 Meter Dash 
================================================================         
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims          
================================================================         
Heat  1 Preliminaries   Wind: 1.9                                        
  1 Russell, Clifford            Albany State             10.99q         
  2 Williams, Lakavis            Voorhees                 11.63          
  3 Love, Byron                  Tuskegee                 12.15          
 -- Martin, Dubre                Voorhees                    DQ          
Heat  2 Preliminaries   Wind: 0.9                                        
  1 Antoine, Roodolph            Florida State            10.72q         
  2 Ashley, Timothy              Florida A&M              10.91q         
  3 Butler, DaeQwan              Florida State            11.14q         
  4 Dishmond, Stephen            Voorhees                 11.59          
  5 Russell, Kobe                Albany State             11.74          
  6 Armstead, Tyson              Tuskegee                 12.24          
Heat  3 Preliminaries   Wind: 1.5                                        
  1 Jackson, Christopher         Albany State             10.90q         
  2 Valdez, Jovanny              Tallahassee CC           11.19q         
  3 Scott, Eddie                 Unattached               11.32q         
  4 Burdette, Marquez            Tuskegee                 11.37q         
  5 Mingo, Jarvis                Albany State             11.55          
  6 Hodges, Steve                Tuskegee                 11.57          
  7 Chandler, Antwan             Voorhees                 11.58          
======================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  Wind H# 
======================================================================== 
Preliminaries                                                            
  1 Antoine, Roodolph            Florida State            10.72q  0.9  2 
  2 Jackson, Christopher         Albany State             10.90q  1.5  3 
  3 Ashley, Timothy              Florida A&M              10.91q  0.9  2 
  4 Russell, Clifford            Albany State             10.99q  1.9  1 
  5 Butler, DaeQwan              Florida State            11.14q  0.9  2 
  6 Valdez, Jovanny              Tallahassee CC           11.19q  1.5  3 
  7 Scott, Eddie                 Unattached               11.32q  1.5  3 
  8 Burdette, Marquez            Tuskegee                 11.37q  1.5  3 
  9 Mingo, Jarvis                Albany State             11.55   1.5  3 
 10 Hodges, Steve                Tuskegee                 11.57   1.5  3 
 11 Chandler, Antwan             Voorhees                 11.58   1.5  3 
 12 Dishmond, Stephen            Voorhees                 11.59   0.9  2 
 13 Williams, Lakavis            Voorhees                 11.63   1.9  1 
 14 Russell, Kobe                Albany State             11.74   0.9  2 
 15 Love, Byron                  Tuskegee                 12.15   1.9  1 
 16 Armstead, Tyson              Tuskegee                 12.24   0.9  2 
 -- Martin, Dubre                Voorhees                    DQ   1.9  1     
     
 BW Sports Timing - Contractor License          3/16/2019 - 4:46 PM 
               FAMU Relays - 3/15/2019 to 3/16/2019                 
                               FAMU                                 
  
Event 18  Women 400 Meter Dash 
================================================================    
    Name                    Year School                  Finals     
================================================================    
Section  1                                                          
  1 Simpkins, Lonzetta           Florida A&M              57.72     
  2 Dupree, Gariandra            Tuskegee               1:01.22     
  3 Thrash, Kailyn               Tuskegee               1:02.76     
  4 Lee, Zaria                   Tuskegee               1:05.97     
Section  2                                                          
  1 Givens, Hillary              Tuskegee               1:02.07     
  2 Parker, Mattea               Tuskegee               1:04.62     
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  3 Wilson, Matoaka              Tuskegee               1:09.83     
  4 Mclendon, Destiny            Tuskegee               1:10.41     
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
Finals                                                              
  1 Simpkins, Lonzetta           Florida A&M              57.72   1 
  2 Dupree, Gariandra            Tuskegee               1:01.22   1 
  3 Givens, Hillary              Tuskegee               1:02.07   2 
  4 Thrash, Kailyn               Tuskegee               1:02.76   1 
  5 Parker, Mattea               Tuskegee               1:04.62   2 
  6 Lee, Zaria                   Tuskegee               1:05.97   1 
  7 Wilson, Matoaka              Tuskegee               1:09.83   2 
  8 Mclendon, Destiny            Tuskegee               1:10.41   2     
     
 BW Sports Timing - Contractor License          3/16/2019 - 4:46 PM 
               FAMU Relays - 3/15/2019 to 3/16/2019                 
                               FAMU                                 
  
     
     
 BW Sports Timing - Contractor License          3/16/2019 - 4:46 PM 
               FAMU Relays - 3/15/2019 to 3/16/2019                 
                               FAMU                                 
  
Event 19  Men 400 Meter Dash 
================================================================    
    Name                    Year School                  Finals     
================================================================    
Section  1                                                          
  1 Smith, Jamari                Florida A&M              47.92     
  2 Ewers, Andre                 Florida State            48.58     
  3 Nance, Jordan                Florida A&M              49.75     
  4 Kee, Lathan                  Voorhees                 51.10     
  5 Goodman, Ralph               Florida A&M              51.48     
  6 Kee, Nathan                  Voorhees                 53.01     
  7 Ruff, Dalvin                 Voorhees                 54.33     
  8 Ruff, Darius                 Voorhees                 57.13     
Section  2                                                          
  1 Ajiero, Joshua               Albany State             49.17     
  2 Timpson, Michael             Florida State            49.45     
  3 Hughes, Zyion                Tuskegee                 51.68     
  4 Washington, Sundi            Tuskegee                 52.19     
  5 Matherson, Jhevaughn         Florida State            52.45     
  6 Opaaje, Obafemi              Albany State             52.59     
  7 Hubbard, Dashae              Tuskegee                 54.03     
Section  3                                                          
  1 Gay, Darryl                  Florida State            51.27     
  2 Reynolds, Mekhi              Tallahassee CC           52.15     
  3 Brown, Shaleek               Voorhees                 54.72     
Section  4                                                          
  1 Haraway, Darryl              Florida State            51.23     
  2 Stapleton, Joshua            Albany State             52.83     
  3 McNair, Antonio              Voorhees                 55.33     
  4 Winston, Bryce               Albany State             58.07     
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
Finals                                                              
  1 Smith, Jamari                Florida A&M              47.92   1 
  2 Ewers, Andre                 Florida State            48.58   1 
  3 Ajiero, Joshua               Albany State             49.17   2 
  4 Timpson, Michael             Florida State            49.45   2 
  5 Nance, Jordan                Florida A&M              49.75   1 
  6 Kee, Lathan                  Voorhees                 51.10   1 
  7 Haraway, Darryl              Florida State            51.23   4 
  8 Gay, Darryl                  Florida State            51.27   3 
  9 Goodman, Ralph               Florida A&M              51.48   1 
 10 Hughes, Zyion                Tuskegee                 51.68   2 
 11 Reynolds, Mekhi              Tallahassee CC           52.15   3 
 12 Washington, Sundi            Tuskegee                 52.19   2 
 13 Matherson, Jhevaughn         Florida State            52.45   2 
 14 Opaaje, Obafemi              Albany State             52.59   2 
 15 Stapleton, Joshua            Albany State             52.83   4 
 16 Kee, Nathan                  Voorhees                 53.01   1 
 17 Hubbard, Dashae              Tuskegee                 54.03   2 
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 18 Ruff, Dalvin                 Voorhees                 54.33   1 
 19 Brown, Shaleek               Voorhees                 54.72   3 
 20 McNair, Antonio              Voorhees                 55.33   4 
 21 Ruff, Darius                 Voorhees                 57.13   1 
 22 Winston, Bryce               Albany State             58.07   4     
     
 BW Sports Timing - Contractor License            3/16/2019 - 4:46 PM 
                FAMU Relays - 3/15/2019 to 3/16/2019                  
                                FAMU                                  
  
Event 33  Women 100 Meter Hurdles 
===================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  Wind 
===================================================================== 
Preliminaries                                                         
  1 Wood, Alahni                 Florida A&M              14.17q  1.4 
  2 Harris, Jonae                Florida A&M              15.04q  1.4 
  3 Daly, Jasmine                Tuskegee                 15.77q  1.4 
  4 Smith, Paige                 Tuskegee                 17.00q  1.4 
  5 Balous, Jazymon              Tuskegee                 23.96q  1.4     
     
 BW Sports Timing - Contractor License               3/16/2019 - 4:46 PM 
                  FAMU Relays - 3/15/2019 to 3/16/2019                   
                                  FAMU                                   
  
Event 34  Men 110 Meter Hurdles 
================================================================         
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims          
================================================================         
Heat  1 Preliminaries   Wind: 0.8                                        
  1 Jackson, Cervantes           Albany State             15.05q         
  2 Bell, Zavion                 Tuskegee                 15.50q         
  3 Wilkerson, Cameo             Albany State             18.43q         
  4 Herron, Daniel               Albany State             22.87q         
 -- Martin, Dubre                Voorhees                    DQ          
Heat  2 Preliminaries   Wind: 1.5                                        
  1 Collins, Jarvis              Albany State             15.34q         
  2 Cross, Victor                Tuskegee                 16.00q         
  3 Thornton, Dorin              Albany State             17.27q         
  4 Sweet, Xavier                Tuskegee                 18.25q         
======================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  Wind H# 
======================================================================== 
Preliminaries                                                            
  1 Jackson, Cervantes           Albany State             15.05q  0.8  1 
  2 Collins, Jarvis              Albany State             15.34q  1.5  2 
  3 Bell, Zavion                 Tuskegee                 15.50q  0.8  1 
  4 Cross, Victor                Tuskegee                 16.00q  1.5  2 
  5 Thornton, Dorin              Albany State             17.27q  1.5  2 
  6 Sweet, Xavier                Tuskegee                 18.25q  1.5  2 
  7 Wilkerson, Cameo             Albany State             18.43q  0.8  1 
  8 Herron, Daniel               Albany State             22.87q  0.8  1 
 -- Martin, Dubre                Voorhees                    DQ   0.8  1     
     
 BW Sports Timing - Contractor License      3/16/2019 - 4:46 PM 
             FAMU Relays - 3/15/2019 to 3/16/2019               
                             FAMU                               
  
Event 2  Women Heptathlon 
=============================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals 
=============================================================== 
Finals                                                          
  1 Alvin, Ed'Quisha             Florida A&M               4267 
  2 Bryant, Catherine            Florida A&M               4161 
  3 Alvarez, Asha                Florida A&M               3653 
  4 Grant, Ashley                Florida A&M               3581 
  5 Wood, Lauren                 Albany State              3350 
  6 Thornton, TyAsia             Albany State              2409     
     
 BW Sports Timing - Contractor License              3/16/2019 - 4:46 PM 
                 FAMU Relays - 3/15/2019 to 3/16/2019                   
                                 FAMU                                   
  
Event 2  Heptathlon: #7 Women 800 Meter Run Heptathlon 
======================================================================= 
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    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 
Finals                                                                  
  1 Alvarez, Asha                Florida A&M            2:38.08     595 
  2 Alvin, Ed'Quisha             Florida A&M            2:53.14     432 
  3 Bryant, Catherine            Florida A&M            2:55.11     412 
  4 Grant, Ashley                Florida A&M            2:56.63     397 
  5 Wood, Lauren                 Albany State           3:22.74     183 
  6 Thornton, TyAsia             Albany State           3:41.61      77     
     
 BW Sports Timing - Contractor License                        3/16/2019 - 4:46 
                      FAMU Relays - 3/15/2019 to 3/16/2019                     
                                      FAMU                                     
  
Event 2  Heptathlon: #6 Women Javelin Throw Heptathlon 
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Poin
===============================================================================
Finals                                                                         
  1 Bryant, Catherine            Florida A&M             37.25m     122-02    6
  2 Wood, Lauren                 Albany State            34.32m     112-07    5
  3 Alvin, Ed'Quisha             Florida A&M             29.90m      98-01    4
  4 Thornton, TyAsia             Albany State            22.16m      72-08    3
  5 Grant, Ashley                Florida A&M             19.23m      63-01    2
  6 Alvarez, Asha                Florida A&M             14.45m      47-05    1
     
 BW Sports Timing - Contractor License                             3/16/2019 - 
                         FAMU Relays - 3/15/2019 to 3/16/2019                  
                                         FAMU                                  
  
Event 2  Heptathlon: #5 Women Long Jump Heptathlon 
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind          
===============================================================================
Finals                                                                         
  1 Grant, Ashley                Florida A&M              4.86m   NWI  15-11.50
  2 Bryant, Catherine            Florida A&M              4.78m   NWI  15-08.25
  3 Alvin, Ed'Quisha             Florida A&M              4.76m   NWI  15-07.50
  4 Alvarez, Asha                Florida A&M              4.39m   NWI  14-05.00
  5 Wood, Lauren                 Albany State             4.23m   NWI  13-10.50
  6 Thornton, TyAsia             Albany State             3.80m   NWI  12-05.75
     
 BW Sports Timing - Contractor License      3/16/2019 - 4:46 PM 
             FAMU Relays - 3/15/2019 to 3/16/2019               
                             FAMU                               
  
Event 21  Men 5000 Meter Run 
=============================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals 
=============================================================== 
Finals                                                          
  1 Kemboi, Festus               Florida A&M           15:05.67 
  2 Kiprop, Brian                Florida A&M           15:17.70     
     
 BW Sports Timing - Contractor License      3/16/2019 - 4:47 PM 
             FAMU Relays - 3/15/2019 to 3/16/2019               
                             FAMU                               
  
Event 46  Men 1600 Sprint Medley 
=============================================================== 
    School                                               Finals 
=============================================================== 
Finals                                                          
  1 Tallahassee CC  'A'                                 3:56.12 
     1) Valdez, Jovanny                 2) Reynolds, Mekhi      
     3) Randell, Khalil                 4) Hundley, Gannon          
     
 BW Sports Timing - Contractor License               3/16/2019 - 4:47 PM 
                  FAMU Relays - 3/15/2019 to 3/16/2019                   
                                  FAMU                                   
  
Event 35  Women 200 Meter Dash 
================================================================         
    Name                    Year School                  Finals          
================================================================         
Section  1     Wind: 1.2                                                 
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  1 Kenneh, Isatta               Fast Lane Tr             24.51          
  2 Frett, Zahkaria              Florida A&M              25.65          
  3 Givens, Hillary              Tuskegee                 25.85          
  4 Vincient, Gabrielle          Albany State             26.42          
  5 Lee, Zaria                   Tuskegee                 27.28          
  6 Yarborough, NaDera           Voorhees                 27.45          
Section  2     Wind: NWI                                                 
  1 Thrash, Kailyn               Tuskegee                 27.32          
  2 Jenkins, Ta'Kashi            Tuskegee                 27.59          
  3 Johnson, Sydney              Tuskegee                 28.52          
  4 Balous, Jazymon              Tuskegee                 30.62          
  5 Charlton, Asia               Tallahassee CC           32.73          
Section  3     Wind: 0.7                                                 
  1 Hughes, Amina                Tuskegee                 28.48          
  2 Parker, Mattea               Tuskegee                 28.90          
======================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H# 
======================================================================== 
Finals                                                                   
  1 Kenneh, Isatta               Fast Lane Tr             24.51   1.2  1 
  2 Frett, Zahkaria              Florida A&M              25.65   1.2  1 
  3 Givens, Hillary              Tuskegee                 25.85   1.2  1 
  4 Vincient, Gabrielle          Albany State             26.42   1.2  1 
  5 Lee, Zaria                   Tuskegee                 27.28   1.2  1 
  6 Thrash, Kailyn               Tuskegee                 27.32   NWI  2 
  7 Yarborough, NaDera           Voorhees                 27.45   1.2  1 
  8 Jenkins, Ta'Kashi            Tuskegee                 27.59   NWI  2 
  9 Hughes, Amina                Tuskegee                 28.48   0.7  3 
 10 Johnson, Sydney              Tuskegee                 28.52   NWI  2 
 11 Parker, Mattea               Tuskegee                 28.90   0.7  3 
 12 Balous, Jazymon              Tuskegee                 30.62   NWI  2 
 13 Charlton, Asia               Tallahassee CC           32.73   NWI  2     
     
 BW Sports Timing - Contractor License               3/16/2019 - 4:47 PM 
                  FAMU Relays - 3/15/2019 to 3/16/2019                   
                                  FAMU                                   
  
Event 36  Men 200 Meter Dash 
================================================================         
    Name                    Year School                  Finals          
================================================================         
Section  1     Wind: NWI                                                 
  1 Ashley, Timothy              Florida A&M              21.80          
  2 Valdez, Jovanny              Tallahassee CC           22.80          
  3 Kee, Lathan                  Voorhees                 23.20          
  4 Kee, Nathan                  Voorhees                 23.70          
Section  2     Wind: 2.3                                                 
  1 Chandler, Antwan             Voorhees                 23.52          
  2 Ruff, Dalvin                 Voorhees                 23.92          
  3 Williams, Lakavis            Voorhees                 24.41          
  4 Russell, Kobe                Albany State             24.46          
Section  3     Wind: 1.4                                                 
  1 Jackson, Christopher         Albany State             22.53          
  2 Carter, Jayden               Albany State             22.67          
  3 Burdette, Marquez            Tuskegee                 23.66          
  4 Mingo, Jarvis                Albany State             24.00          
  5 Opaaje, Obafemi              Albany State             24.10          
Section  4     Wind: 1.4                                                 
  1 Hughes, Zyion                Tuskegee                 23.06          
  2 Wilson, Sheldon              Tallahassee CC           23.29          
  3 Hubbard, Dashae              Tuskegee                 23.39          
  4 Armstead, Tyson              Tuskegee                 24.69          
  5 Love, Byron                  Tuskegee                 24.89          
  6 Durant, Antonio              Tallahassee CC           24.94          
  7 Winston, Bryce               Albany State             26.02          
Section  5     Wind: 1.5                                                 
  1 Jackson, Cervantes           Albany State             23.03          
  2 Reynolds, Mekhi              Tallahassee CC           23.12          
  3 Hodges, Steve                Tuskegee                 25.06          
  4 Whitehorn, Dashawn           Tuskegee                 27.34          
======================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H# 
======================================================================== 
Finals                                                                   
  1 Ashley, Timothy              Florida A&M              21.80   NWI  1 
  2 Jackson, Christopher         Albany State             22.53   1.4  3 
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  3 Carter, Jayden               Albany State             22.67   1.4  3 
  4 Valdez, Jovanny              Tallahassee CC           22.80   NWI  1 
  5 Jackson, Cervantes           Albany State             23.03   1.5  5 
  6 Hughes, Zyion                Tuskegee                 23.06   1.4  4 
  7 Reynolds, Mekhi              Tallahassee CC           23.12   1.5  5 
  8 Kee, Lathan                  Voorhees                 23.20   NWI  1 
  9 Wilson, Sheldon              Tallahassee CC           23.29   1.4  4 
 10 Hubbard, Dashae              Tuskegee                 23.39   1.4  4 
 11 Chandler, Antwan             Voorhees                 23.52   2.3  2 
 12 Burdette, Marquez            Tuskegee                 23.66   1.4  3 
 13 Kee, Nathan                  Voorhees                 23.70   NWI  1 
 14 Ruff, Dalvin                 Voorhees                 23.92   2.3  2 
 15 Mingo, Jarvis                Albany State             24.00   1.4  3 
 16 Opaaje, Obafemi              Albany State             24.10   1.4  3 
 17 Williams, Lakavis            Voorhees                 24.41   2.3  2 
 18 Russell, Kobe                Albany State             24.46   2.3  2 
 19 Armstead, Tyson              Tuskegee                 24.69   1.4  4 
 20 Love, Byron                  Tuskegee                 24.89   1.4  4 
 21 Durant, Antonio              Tallahassee CC           24.94   1.4  4 
 22 Hodges, Steve                Tuskegee                 25.06   1.5  5 
 23 Winston, Bryce               Albany State             26.02   1.4  4 
 24 Whitehorn, Dashawn           Tuskegee                 27.34   1.5  5     
     
 BW Sports Timing - Contractor License      3/16/2019 - 4:46 PM 
             FAMU Relays - 3/15/2019 to 3/16/2019               
                             FAMU                               
  
Event 16  Women 400 Meter Hurdles 
=============================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals 
=============================================================== 
Section  1                                                      
  1 Harris, Jonae                Florida A&M            1:06.30 
  2 Alvarez, Asha                Florida A&M            1:07.40 
  3 Grant, Ashley                Florida A&M            1:08.80 
  4 wimberly, shykeya            Unattached             1:09.70 
  5 Redding, Itiana              Florida A&M            1:12.00 
  6 Smith, Paige                 Tuskegee               1:19.80 
 -- Alvin, Ed'Quisha             Florida A&M                DNF 
=============================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals 
=============================================================== 
Finals                                                          
  1 Harris, Jonae                Florida A&M            1:06.30 
  2 Alvarez, Asha                Florida A&M            1:07.40 
  3 Grant, Ashley                Florida A&M            1:08.80 
  4 wimberly, shykeya            Unattached             1:09.70 
  5 Redding, Itiana              Florida A&M            1:12.00 
  6 Smith, Paige                 Tuskegee               1:19.80 
 -- Alvin, Ed'Quisha             Florida A&M                DNF     
     
 BW Sports Timing - Contractor License      3/16/2019 - 4:46 PM 
             FAMU Relays - 3/15/2019 to 3/16/2019               
                             FAMU                               
  
Event 17  Men 400 Meter Hurdles 
=============================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals 
=============================================================== 
Finals                                                          
  1 Scott, Jaylyn                Florida A&M              54.20 
  2 Thornton, Dorin              Albany State             55.60 
  3 Collins, Jarvis              Albany State             59.50 
  4 Cross, Victor                Tuskegee               1:00.90 
  5 Wilkerson, Cameo             Albany State           1:02.30 
  6 Sweet, Xavier                Tuskegee               1:08.00 
  7 McNair, Antonio              Voorhees               1:09.00     
     
 BW Sports Timing - Contractor License            3/16/2019 - 4:46 PM 
                FAMU Relays - 3/15/2019 to 3/16/2019                  
                                FAMU                                  
  
Event 14  Women 100 Meter Dash 
===================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind 
===================================================================== 
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Finals                                                                
  1 Kenneh, Isatta               Fast Lane Tr             11.95   2.9 
  2 Johns, Ilyria                Florida A&M              11.97   2.9 
  3 Frett, Zahkaria              Florida A&M              12.35   2.9 
  4 Jenkins, Ta'Kashi            Tuskegee                 12.89   2.9 
  5 Yarborough, NaDera           Voorhees                 12.94   2.9     
     
 BW Sports Timing - Contractor License            3/16/2019 - 4:46 PM 
                FAMU Relays - 3/15/2019 to 3/16/2019                  
                                FAMU                                  
  
Event 15  Men 100 Meter Dash 
===================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind 
===================================================================== 
Finals                                                                
  1 Ashley, Timothy              Florida A&M              10.60   2.2 
  1 Jackson, Christopher         Albany State             10.60   2.2 
  3 Burdette, Marquez            Tuskegee                 10.90   2.2 
  3 Scott, Eddie                 Unattached               10.90   2.2 
  3 Russell, Clifford            Albany State             10.90   2.2 
  3 Valdez, Jovanny              Tallahassee CC           10.90   2.2     
     
 BW Sports Timing - Contractor License          3/16/2019 - 4:46 PM 
               FAMU Relays - 3/15/2019 to 3/16/2019                 
                               FAMU                                 
  
Event 12  Women 1500 Meter Run 
================================================================    
    Name                    Year School                  Finals     
================================================================    
Section  1                                                          
  1 Torres, Micaela              Florida State          4:57.06     
  2 Lonas, Jessica               Florida State          5:01.76     
  3 Warren, Emma                 Florida State          5:03.49     
  4 Printiss, Genevieve          Tallahassee CC         5:04.99     
  5 Aponte, Kelly                Florida State          5:05.12     
  6 Oakes-Lottridge, Sidney      Florida State          5:11.70     
  7 Zupan, Mariah                Florida State          5:15.31     
  8 Myers, Sarah                 Florida State          5:19.37     
  9 Baysinger, Mackenzie         Florida State          5:24.75     
 10 Reyna-Lopez, Alondra         Florida State          5:25.55     
 11 Kissel, Macy                 Florida State          5:27.26     
 12 Wong, Channelle              Albany State           5:36.02     
 13 Johnson, Angelique           Tuskegee               5:43.33     
 14 Zyla, Melissa                Florida State          5:58.72     
Section  2                                                          
  1 Hewitt, Althea               Florida State          4:35.78     
  2 Bernicke, Kathryn            Florida State          4:37.92     
  3 Blunden, Katja               Unattached             4:38.32     
  4 Lima, Jennifer               Florida State          4:39.95     
  5 Wallace, Eleanor             Florida State          4:45.28     
  6 McConnell, Nicole            Florida State          4:49.56     
  7 Phelps, Erin                 Florida State          4:51.49     
  8 Parrish, Sarah               Florida State          4:52.33     
  9 Swigler, Ella                Florida State          4:57.09     
 10 Cobb, Elizabeth              Florida State          4:59.17     
 11 Blankenbaker, Julia          Florida State          5:00.89     
 12 Jaffer, Fatema               Florida State          5:01.23     
 13 Lewis, Anna                  Florida State          5:05.91     
 14 Kuhn, Katherine              Florida State          5:11.92     
 15 Jenkins, Elizabeth           Florida State          5:20.62     
 -- Judd, Jodie                  Florida State              DNF     
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
Finals                                                              
  1 Hewitt, Althea               Florida State          4:35.78   2 
  2 Bernicke, Kathryn            Florida State          4:37.92   2 
  3 Blunden, Katja               Unattached             4:38.32   2 
  4 Lima, Jennifer               Florida State          4:39.95   2 
  5 Wallace, Eleanor             Florida State          4:45.28   2 
  6 McConnell, Nicole            Florida State          4:49.56   2 
  7 Phelps, Erin                 Florida State          4:51.49   2 
  8 Parrish, Sarah               Florida State          4:52.33   2 
  9 Torres, Micaela              Florida State          4:57.06   1 
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 10 Swigler, Ella                Florida State          4:57.09   2 
 11 Cobb, Elizabeth              Florida State          4:59.17   2 
 12 Blankenbaker, Julia          Florida State          5:00.89   2 
 13 Jaffer, Fatema               Florida State          5:01.23   2 
 14 Lonas, Jessica               Florida State          5:01.76   1 
 15 Warren, Emma                 Florida State          5:03.49   1 
 16 Printiss, Genevieve          Tallahassee CC         5:04.99   1 
 17 Aponte, Kelly                Florida State          5:05.12   1 
 18 Lewis, Anna                  Florida State          5:05.91   2 
 19 Oakes-Lottridge, Sidney      Florida State          5:11.70   1 
 20 Kuhn, Katherine              Florida State          5:11.92   2 
 21 Zupan, Mariah                Florida State          5:15.31   1 
 22 Myers, Sarah                 Florida State          5:19.37   1 
 23 Jenkins, Elizabeth           Florida State          5:20.62   2 
 24 Baysinger, Mackenzie         Florida State          5:24.75   1 
 25 Reyna-Lopez, Alondra         Florida State          5:25.55   1 
 26 Kissel, Macy                 Florida State          5:27.26   1 
 27 Wong, Channelle              Albany State           5:36.02   1 
 28 Johnson, Angelique           Tuskegee               5:43.33   1 
 29 Zyla, Melissa                Florida State          5:58.72   1 
 -- Judd, Jodie                  Florida State              DNF   2     
     
 BW Sports Timing - Contractor License      3/16/2019 - 4:46 PM 
             FAMU Relays - 3/15/2019 to 3/16/2019               
                             FAMU                               
  
Event 13  Men 1500 Meter Run 
=============================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals 
=============================================================== 
Finals                                                          
  1 Estremera, Ricardo           Puerto Rico            3:54.51 
  2 Kemboi, Festus               Florida A&M            3:58.99 
  3 Kiprop, Brian                Florida A&M            4:02.19 
  4 Jacob, Nkamasiai             Florida A&M            4:08.04 
  5 Kipyego, Fedrick             Florida A&M            4:10.45 
  6 Randell, Khalil              Tallahassee CC         4:23.24 
  7 Hundley, Gannon              Tallahassee CC         4:48.38 
  8 White, Jelani                Tuskegee               4:49.30 
  9 Chism, Ayinde                Tuskegee               5:08.05     
     
 BW Sports Timing - Contractor License            3/16/2019 - 4:46 PM 
                FAMU Relays - 3/15/2019 to 3/16/2019                  
                                FAMU                                  
  
Event 33  Women 100 Meter Hurdles 
===================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind 
===================================================================== 
Finals                                                                
  1 Wood, Alahni                 Florida A&M              14.42   NWI 
  2 Daly, Jasmine                Tuskegee                 15.84   NWI 
  3 Smith, Paige                 Tuskegee                 16.58   NWI 
  4 Balous, Jazymon              Tuskegee                 18.06   NWI 
 -- Harris, Jonae                Florida A&M                 DQ   NWI     
     
 BW Sports Timing - Contractor License            3/16/2019 - 4:46 PM 
                FAMU Relays - 3/15/2019 to 3/16/2019                  
                                FAMU                                  
  
Event 34  Men 110 Meter Hurdles 
===================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind 
===================================================================== 
Finals                                                                
  1 Jackson, Cervantes           Albany State             15.00   0.1 
  2 Collins, Jarvis              Albany State             15.20   0.1 
  3 Bell, Zavion                 Tuskegee                 15.28   0.1 
  4 Thornton, Dorin              Albany State             15.30   0.1 
  5 Cross, Victor                Tuskegee                 16.61   0.1 
  6 Wilkerson, Cameo             Albany State             18.43   0.1 
  7 Sweet, Xavier                Tuskegee                 19.58   0.1     
     
 BW Sports Timing - Contractor License      3/16/2019 - 4:47 PM 
             FAMU Relays - 3/15/2019 to 3/16/2019               
                             FAMU                               
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Event 48  Women 4x100 Meter Relay Throwers 
=============================================================== 
    School                                               Finals 
=============================================================== 
Finals                                                          
  1 Albany State  'A'                                     56.85 
  2 Florida A&M  'B'                                    1:03.34 
  3 Florida A&M  'A'                                    1:04.14     
     
 BW Sports Timing - Contractor License      3/16/2019 - 4:47 PM 
             FAMU Relays - 3/15/2019 to 3/16/2019               
                             FAMU                               
  
Event 47  Men 4x100 Meter Relay Throwers 
=============================================================== 
    School                                               Finals 
=============================================================== 
Finals                                                          
  1 Florida A&M  'A'                                      51.94 
  2 Tuskegee  'A'                                         55.19     
     
 BW Sports Timing - Contractor License      3/16/2019 - 4:46 PM 
             FAMU Relays - 3/15/2019 to 3/16/2019               
                             FAMU                               
  
Event 29  Women 4x100 Meter Relay 
=============================================================== 
    School                                               Finals 
=============================================================== 
Finals                                                          
  1 Florida A&M  'A'                                      46.64 
     1) Wood, Alahni                    2) Johns, Ilyria        
     3) Harris, Jonae                   4) Corbett, Tiara       
  2 Tuskegee  'A'                                         49.96 
     1) Mclendon, Destiny               2) Lee, Zaria           
     3) Jenkins, Ta'Kashi               4) Givens, Hillary          
     
 BW Sports Timing - Contractor License      3/16/2019 - 4:46 PM 
             FAMU Relays - 3/15/2019 to 3/16/2019               
                             FAMU                               
  
Event 30  Men 4x100 Meter Relay 
=============================================================== 
    School                                               Finals 
=============================================================== 
Finals                                                          
  1 Florida A&M  'A'                                      41.33 
     1) Ashley, Timothy                 2) Smith, Jamari        
     3) Scott, Jaylyn                   4) Nance, Jordan        
  2 Albany State  'A'                                     42.17 
     1) Mingo, Jarvis                   2) Jackson, Christopher 
     3) Jackson, Cervantes              4) Russell, Clifford    
  3 Voorhees  'A'                                         43.15 
     1) Chandler, Antwan                2) Dishmond, Stephen    
     3) Kee, Lathan                     4) Kee, Nathan          
  4 Tuskegee  'B'                                         43.80 
     1) Hodges, Steve                   2) Bell, Zavion         
     3) Hubbard, Dashae                 4) Burdette, Marquez    
  5 Florida A&M  'B'                                      44.65 
     1) Goodman, Ralph                  2) Caldwell, Pache’     
     3) Fair, Herendre'                 4) Love, Brandon        
  6 Tuskegee  'A'                                         45.74 
     1) Love, Byron                     2) Cross, Victor        
     3) Armstead, Tyson                 4) Hughes, Zyion       


